
1 5 Chen Xiaojie CHN 9,103333 20,17 18,82 22,11 16,36
2 35 LAI Chi-wai HKG 10,265 20,71 27,57 25,1 20,58
3 33 Hafzanizam Bakhori MAL 11,43667 19,8 20,15 22,78 20,2
4 42 KIM Jang Hyuk KOR 12,51167 27,53 22,57 29,13 32,81
5 32 Abdullah Dania MAL 12,89 23,31 21,44
6 20 Praveen C.M. IND 10,945 25,03 22,62
7 24 Vinay N. Reddy. IND 12,49 22,92 23,35
8 47 Kittipong Klaewkla THA 12,63 23,93 Fall
9 38 NGAI Po-fuk HKG 14,39833 23,91
10 21 Krishna N.N. IND 13,08833 26,61
11 29 Nand Kishore IND 14,63833 27,06
12 36 CHU ka-wai HKG 14,51333 28,24
13 25 Ravindar SINGH IND 14,18667 28,86
14 26 Rohit CHAUHAN IND 13,135 29,49
15 43 Narendra SINGH IND 15,31 31,37
16 23 Pranesh C IND 13,09333 33
17 27 Ganesh CHETRI IND 15,97
18 46 Nakarin Chatsuwan THA 16,03833
19 4 Zhao  Lei CHN 16,19333
20 37 HO Sin-fai HKG 16,85667
21 44 NARESH IND 59,19833
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1 7 Li Chunhua CHN 31,80667 30,65 27,64 27,37
2 14 Archana B.S. IND 33,82333 32,62 30,22 27,99
3 18 Dashini Devi IND 37,21667 31,89 34,04 29,8
4 40 CHENG Lai-sho HKG 36,82333 33,16 28,44 30,03
5 2 Smirnova Tamara KAZ 38,91667 34,52
6 16 S.Debala Devi IND 34,80667 35,37
7 6 Liu Guiying CHN 37,84333 35,58
8 11 Vathsala M.N. IND 36,02667 40,35
9 3 Irsalieva Dinara KAZ 39,25667
10 15 Hema V. IND 45,29667
11 19 Smrithi Singh IND 46,81333
12 12 Hemavathi N. IND 47,50667
13 45 Payorm Numchan THA 52,21333
14 17 Divya S. IND 54,66
15 13 Shanti Rani Devi IND 119,3333
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Name of the Climber Country
Hold Status Hold Status

1 42 KIM Jang Hyuk KOR TOP 50 1
2 31 Mohammad Jafar M.A. IRN TOP 50 0
3 36 CHU ka-wai HKG TOP 48 0
4 30 Amir Pravasi IRN TOP 47 2
5 35 LAI Chi-wai HKG 44 0 38 2
6 34 LOK Chi -wai HKG 39 2 38 2
7 27 Ganesh CHHETRI IND 44 0 37 1
8 33 Hafzanizam Bakhori MAL 44 1 33 1
9 47 Kittipong Klaewkla THA 38 2
9 1 Maman Salada PHI 38 2
11 38 NGAI Po-fuk HKG 37 0
11 4 Zhao  Lei CHN 37 0
13 24 Vinay N. IND 35 2
14 25 Ravindar SINGH IND 34 0
15 8 Takeyasu Minamiura JPN 33 1
16 23 Pranesh C IND 33 0
16 29 Nand Kishore IND 33 0
18 21 Krishna N.N. IND 32 2
18 20 Praveen C.M. IND 32 2
18 37 HO Sin-fai HKG 32 2
18 46 Nakarin Chatsuwan THA 32 2
18 43 Narendra SINGH IND 32 2
23 22 Prashant ALLAY IND 31 2
24 26 Rohit CHAUHAN IND 31 1
25 28 Shivlinga M. IND 29 1
26 32 Abdullah Dania MAL 25 2
27 44 NARESH IND 24 0
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1 39 LIU Hiu-ying 65 HKG Top Top
2 9 Yasve Minamiura JPN Top 44(+)
3 7 Li Chunhua 42 CHN Top 41(+)
4 13 Shanti Rani Devi IND Top 38(-)
5 40 CHENG Lai-sho HKG Top 37(+)
5 11 Vathsala M.N. IND Top 37(+)
7 2 Smirnova Tamara KAZ Top 36(+)
7 14 Archana B.S. IND Top 36(+)
9 15 Hema V. IND Top 35(+)
9 10 Nae Kanatani JAP Top 35(+)
11 12 Hemavathi N. IND Top 33(+)
12 6 Liu Guiying CHN Top 12(+)
13 16 S.Debala Devi IND 46(-)
14 3 Irsalieva Dinara KAZ 41(-)
15 41 NG Lai-yin HKG 40(+)
16 18 Dashini Devi IND 39(+)
17 45 Payorm Numchan THA 37(-)
18 17 Divya S. IND 33(-)

President of Jury Category Judge

Ake NILSSON Alka SINGH
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